TABLE A: Very Low Income Household Income Threshold

Number in Household

2024 Very Low Income
Maximum Household Income

Special Assessment
Exemptions

$ 54,500

$62,300

$ 70,100

$77,850

$ 84,100

$90,350

$ 96,550
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$ 102,800

CITY LANDSCP/LIGHT
CITY LIBRARY SERV
CITY LIBRARY SRV-D

OAKLAND MEASURE AA
OAKLAND ZOO MEASY
VIOLENCE PREV TAX (NN)
WILDLIFE PREV ZONE (MM)
2020 OAK MEASURE Q




