TABLE A: Very Low Income Household Income Threshold

Number in Household	2024 Very Low Income Maximum Household Income	Special Assessment Exemptions
4		•
1	\$ 54,500	CITY LANDSCP/LIGHT
2	\$ 62,300	CITY LIBRARY SERV
3	\$ 70,100	CITY LIBRARY SRV-D
4	\$ 77,850	OAKLAND MEASURE AA
5	\$ 84,100	OAKLAND ZOO MEAS Y
6	\$ 90,350	VIOLENCE PREV TAX (NN)
7	\$ 96,550	WILDLIFE PREV ZONE (MM)
8	\$ 102,800	2020 OAK MEASURE Q